
SUS Activities Calendar 2024 

                                                                      

March 29 Update  
Dates and events are subject to change.  

 
                                                   

 
Jan 28 Sun  Annie Mid-Winter Brunch, Rizzuto’s 
Feb 20 Tue  Marie Hour 5:30 – Sedona Taphouse, Norwalk 
Mar 21 Thurs Aija Annual Meeting 7:00, Zoom 
Mar 23 Sat Peter Winter walk, Tod’s Point, Greenwich 
Apr 6 Sat Peter & Bill Meet the Skippers, US Coast Guard Auxiliary, Norwalk * 
Apr 18 Thurs Len Program Meeting * David Tunick 
Apr 28 Sun Skippers After Working on Boats Party – Station House, Norwalk 
May 4 Sat Annie Cast-Off Party - Sail/Drive, Cedar Point YC 
May 23 Thurs Len & Peter Program Meeting * On water Safety 
May 25-27 Sat-Mon Bill & Peter Sail/Drive Black Rock - (Memorial Day Weekend) – Location open 
June 6 Thurs Annie & Aija Potluck Dinner and Nominating Committee – Coast Guard Flotilla, Norwalk 
June 8-9 Sat-Sun Bill & Andy Member & Dockside Orientation, All Aboard Sailing – crewsails@gmail.com 
June 15-16 Sat-Sun Tom Sail Away Oyster Bay 
June 22-23 Sat-Sun Lori Sail Away Northport 
June 29-30 Sat-Sun Bill All Aboard Sailing Event – sign up at crewsails@gmail.com 
July 4-7 Thu-Sun Bill & Peter Sail Away Port Jefferson or Manhasset 
July 13 Sat Tom Z Member & Dockside Orientation 
July 13-14 Sat-Sun Bill All Aboard Sailing Event – sign up at crewsails@gmail.com 
July 20-21 Sat-Sun Gene C Sail Away Centerport 
July 27-Aug 11 Sat-Sun  Sail Away/Cruise - open 
Aug 3-4 Sat-Sun Gene C Sail Away West Harbor 
Aug 8 Thurs  Social Location TBD 
Aug 10-11 Sat-Sun Members call All Aboard Sailing Event – contact your favorite skipper 
Aug 17-18 Sat-Sun Tom Sail Away Port Washington 
Aug 24 Sat TomZ&Andy Member & Dockside Orientation 
Aug 24-25 Sat-Sun Gary Sail/Drive (24th) to Little Captain’s Island, Greenwich 
Aug 31-Sept 2 Fri-Mon Peter Sail Away Labor Day weekend.- down East River – Great Kills 
Sept 21-22 Sat-Sun Bob L Sail Away Huntington Yacht Club 
Sept 27 Fri Marie Social Location TBD 
Oct 5-6 Sat-Sun Peter Sail Away Centerport Yacht Club, Vanderbilt Cup Race (confirm date in April) 
Oct 17 Thurs TBD Program Meeting * 
Oct 26 Sat Annie Change of Season Party 
Nov 21 Thurs Andy Program Meeting * 
Dec 7 Sat Annie Holiday Party 
Business Meetings Location Start Time Dates 2024 

Board Meeting (2nd Thursday) Aija, Ida or Zoom 7:00 pm January 11, February 8, March 14, April 11, May 9, 
June 13, July 11, September 12, October 10, November 14 

Skippers Meeting (4th Thursday) Zoom or tbd 7:30 pm January 25, February 22, March 28, April 25, 
May 23, June 27, September 26 

 
* These events will be open to the public and posted on Meetup.com 
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